Annexure 6
Name of Corporate Debtor: 9Planets Products Private Limited - In Liquidation
Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 28-03-2024 (Order Received on 02-04-2024)
List of Stakeholders as on 11-06-2024

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Details of Claim

Details of claim admitted

Amount of any

- Amount of Amount of | Amount of
N Amount of Amount covered | Amount | Whether | % share in total . mututal dues N R .
Sr. No. Name of Creditor ) Amount of . Nature of 3 contingent claimnot | claim under Remarks if any
Date of Receipt . claim . by security covered by | related amount of . that may be set . e
Claim 3 Claim . ) . Claim admitted verification
admitted interest guarantee party | claims admitted off
1
Vijaykumar Pandurang Patil 29-05-24 3,09,600.00 | 3,09,600.00 [ Employee No No No 0.06 - - -
2 Yogesh Baban Mashere 29-05-24 2,13,300.00 | 2,13,300.00 [ Employee No No No 0.04 - - - -
3 Sandeep Shankar Gawade 29-05-24 1,30,050.00 [ 1,30,050.00 | Employee No No No 0.02 - - - -
4
Ganesh Digmber Ghongane 29-05-24 1,30,050.00 [ 1,30,050.00 | Employee No No No 0.02 - - - -
5 Amol Balasaheb Kharpude 29-05-24 1,30,500.00 [ 1,30,500.00 | Employee No No No 0.02 - - - -
6 Santosh Sakharam
31-05-24 1,30,050.00 | 1,30,050.00 | Employee No No No 0.02 - - - -
Pokharkar
7 Eknath Baban Ghodekar 31-05-24 1,18,800.00 [ 1,18,800.00 | Employee No No No 0.02 - - - -
8 Jageshvar Ramprakash Pal 07-06-24 3,72,600.00 | 3,72,600.00 | Employee No No No 0.07 - - - -
Total 15,34,950.00 | 15,34,950.00 0.29 - - - -




